
TOWN OF BLACKSTONE 

 
ELECTRICAL PERMIT FEES 

 

 

 

Residential Electrical Fees: 
***Please note that the Fee Schedule is based on the Electrical Fixtures and Appliances for Residential Houses 
such as Outlets, Switches, Thermostats, Lights, Electrical Heaters, Etc.**** 
 

New Residence       $300 

Replacements of Fixtures/Appliances (under 30)    $150 (first 30) 

Replacements of Fixtures/Appliances (over 30)   $300 (over 30) 

Service Upgrade       $150 

Above or Inground Ground Swimming Pools   $125 for both    

Solar Panels (ground/roof mounted)    $150 

General Wiring (security systems, telephones)   $100 

Fire Alarm System       $100  

Emergency After-Hour Response     $75  

 

Commercial (3 Families or greater/buildings) Electrical Fees:  
 

New Commercial       $400 or 4% of est. job cost plus $100 

Replacements of Fixtures/Appliances (under 30)    $200 (first 30) or 4% of est. job cost 

plus $100 

Replacements of Fixtures/Appliances (over 30)   $400 or 4% of est. job cost plus $100 

Service Upgrade       $200 or 4% of est. job cost plus $100 

Above or Inground Ground Swimming Pools   $200 or 4% of est. job cost plus $100  

Solar Panels (ground/roof mounted)    $200 or 4% of est. job cost plus $100 

General Wiring (security systems, telephones)   $200 or 4% of est. job cost plus $100 

Fire Alarm System       $200 or 4% of est. job cost plus $100  

Emergency After-Hour Response     $150 or 4% of est. job cost plus $100  

 

 

 

• A re-inspection fee of $50.00 will be assessed when work fails inspection or when the 

inspector is unable to enter the building or residence at the time of scheduled appointment.  

 

• All paper applications will be charged an additional $50 processing fee. 

 

• Electric water heater replacements must apply for a plumbing permit. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Effective: July 1, 2025 


